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CH CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Atkin Grant & Lang SG Competition : July 2024 Registered
Discipline : ESP Date : 26/07/2024 09:00 - 26/07/2024 17:00
AA
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9/ 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8 10/ 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 |[Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Jeremy EE125565 AA Senior 8 8 8 9 8 7 9 8 7 8 7 7 94/ 100
Baker Mens
2 Michael EE140598 AA Senior 8 8 8 7 8 6 10 8 8 8 7 7 93/ 100
Smith Mens
3 Billy EE132464 AA Senior 8 7 8 9 7 710 7 6 7 8 6 90/ 100
Greenwood Mens
4= David EE120545 |AA Senior 8 7 810 7 5 8 7/ 7 8 7/ 7 89/ 100
Ferriman Mens
4= Dean Cann |(WW3197 AA Senior 8 8 8 9 6 810 7/ 5 7 6/ 7 89/ 100
Mens
4= Kjetil EE142003 AA Senior 6 8 7 9 8 7 10 8 4 8 7 7/ 89/ 100
Bogstad Mens
7= Alex Cobb |EE65796 |AA Senior 55/ 8 9 6 6 10 8 7 8 7 8 87/ 100
Mens
7= Paul Lovick |[EE87112 AA Veteran | 7/ 7 8 9 6/ 6 9 7 7 8 6 7/ 87/ 100
Mens
7= Tom Webb |EE143751 AA Senior 8 7 6 10 6 5 10 8 6 7 6 8/ 87/ 100
Mens
10= Doug EE125619 AA Senior 8 8 7 9 5 6 9 8 7 7 5 7 86/ 100
Thompson Mens
10= Yes Michael EE115252 AA Veteran | 7 8 8 9 8 6 10/ 8 3 5 6 8 86/ 100
Parsons Mens
10= Nigel EE133640 AA Veteran | 8 7 8 7 6 6 10/ 8 5 8 6 7 86/ 100

Jeffery Mens
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13

14

15

16

William EE111458 |AA
Hewland
Matthew EE126839 |AA
Martin

Yes Joe Tomlin |[EE138161 AA

Paul Finney EE129151 AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

85/ 100
84 / 100
81/ 100

79/ 100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8/ 10 8 8 10 8 8/ 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 David EE113616 A Senior 8 8 8 10 6 7 10 7 5 7 7 6 89/ 100
Mennie Mens
2 Yes |Stephen EE125410 A Senior 8 8 8 8 5 6/10 8 5 7 7/ 7 87/ 100
Bowe Mens
3 Christopher |[EE72708 |A* Senior 7 7 7 10 8 5 8 8 5 7 6/ 8 86/ 100
Bennett Mens
4= |Yes |Chris Brown EE140288 |A Senior 8 6 7 9 7 5 9 7/ 3 8 8 8 85/ 100
Mens
4= Cliff Lamb EE123008 |A Veteran| 5 8 6 6 7 7 9 7 6 8 8 8 85/ 100
Mens
4= Nick Moss EE114600 |A Senior 7 7 8 8 7 7/ 9 8 4 8 7/ 5 85/ 100
Mens
4= William EE123357 A Senior 8 8 8 9 8 6/ 9 8 5 5 4 7 85/ 100
Haupt Mens
8= Moya EE139653 A Senior 7 8 7 7 4 7,10 7/ 3 8 8 7 83/ 100
Cherwayko Ladies
8= |Yes |Richard EE137999 A Veteran | 8 8 7 7 7 7 9 8 5 5 6 6 83/ 100
Hoskins Mens
10 Ron Salmon EE54611 A Veteran | 5 4 8 8 7 7 10 7 6 7/ 5 8 82/ 100
Mens
11 | Yes Mark EE128942 |A Veteran | 8 7 7 8 4 5 10 8 5 8| 4 7 81/ 100
Burrows Mens
12 Stephen EE129951 A Veteran| 8 6 7 9 6/ 31 9 7 6/ 8 6 5 80/ 100
Lawrence Mens
13= |Yes |Chris Mulhall EE110240 A Senior 7 6 8 6 6 5 8 8 4 7 6/ 8 79/ 100
Mens
13= Darren EE143624 |A Senior 8 6 7 5 6 6/10 8 5 6 5 7 79/ 100
Wicklow Mens
13= |Yes |Stuart Taylor EE85402 A Veteran | 8 5 6/ 7/ 6/ 4 9 8 6 8 6 6 79/ 100
Mens
16= Bruce EE150140 A%* Senior 5 8 6/10 3 7 9 5 5 8 5 7 78/ 100

Grundon Mens
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16

18

19

20

20

22

23

24

24

26

27

28

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Simon Page- EE125527
Ritchie

Andrew EE107279
Anderson

Alen EE96426
Robinson

Dean Quince EE110569

Samuel EE139450
Scotchings
Stuart Cole |EE107995

John Robbins|[EE133689

Charles EE113493
Whatton
Paul Walker [EE117074

David EE110109
Hallybone
James EE112818
Mcalevey

Brian Davies EE104511

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

78 /
77/
76 /
75/
75/
74/
72/
71/
71/
69 /
68 /

66 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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B
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Nicholas EE131224 B Veteran
Warmington Mens
2 Adrian EE139341 B Senior
Foster Mens
3 Geoff Darton EE118474 B Veteran
Mens
4= |Yes Chris Osborn EE125129 B Senior
Mens
4= |Yes James EE138422 B Senior
Ogden Mens
4= Layne EE139968 B Veteran
Chisholm Mens
7 David EE99413 B Senior
Bennett Mens
8= |Yes Peter Brown EE40071 B Veteran
Mens
8= Yes |Tracey EE121439 B Senior
Sizeland Ladies
10 Yes Andrew EE146648 B Senior
Gardner Mens
11  Yes Adam EE129281 B Veteran
Holmes Mens
12 Stephen EE145106 B Senior
Blanchard Mens
13 Richard EE129280 B Veteran
Dumpleton Mens
13 Stephen EE137814 B Veteran
Crowley Mens
15= |Yes |I Defoe B* Senior
Mens
15= Yes Trevor EE103903 B Veteran
Sharp Mens

NN

w w

(2009

[e<3{e)[e)]

10

10

10

00 00

1

9/ 10/ 11 12
9/ 10/ 11 12

8

6

6

8

8

6

8

6

5

8

8

6

Total

85/
83/
79/
77 /
77 /
77 /
76/
75/
75/
74 /
73/
72/
71/
71/
70/

70/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

17= Yes |Christine EE100283 |B Veteran | 8 8 7 5 6 2 8 6 2 7/ 4 6 69/ 100

Robinson Ladies

17= Christopher |[EE73188 |B Veteran| 7 3 3 5 6 7/ 8 6 3 8 7 6/ 69/ 100
White Mens

19= Darren EE111274 B Veteran | 8/ 4 5/ 5 5/ 5 9 5 3 8 5 6 68/ 100
Walker Mens

19= |Yes Derek EE132907 B Veteran | 8| 7 7| 6 4| 2 10 7 2/ 6/ 3 6 68/ 100
Monahan Mens

19= Stephen EE143685 B Senior 7 5 8 6 2 3 9 8 5 4 4 7 68/ 100
Brownsell Mens

19= Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior 7 6 6 8 4 4 6 5 3 8 6 5 68/ 100
Ladies

23 Gary Wright EE131233 B Senior 4 57 9 5 7100 5 6 3 5 1/ 67/ 100
Mens

24= |Yes |Christopher EE130514 B Veteran 4 7 6 7 2 4 9 7 4 8/ 5 3 66/ 100
Wood Mens

24= Melvin EE73831 B Veteran | 7| 4 6| 7 8 4 6 7 2 5 5 5 66/ 100
Taylor Mens

24= Robert EE90499 B Veteran | 5 7 5 9 7 3] 6 7 3 5 3 6/ 66/ 100
Francis Mens

27 |Yes Gary B* Senior 6 6 4 6 2 4 9 8 5 4 5 6 65/ 100
Parsons Mens

28 Yes |Leonard EE121084 B Veteran | 6| 3/ 5/ 7 4/ 7 8 6 2 7/ 5 4 64/ 100
Martin Mens

29= Barrie EE38086 |B Veteran | 8/ 7 8/ 6 3| 3 5 8 2 5 4 4 63/ 100
Stewart Mens

29= Yes |Ian Cross EE26633 B Veteran | 7| 8 1/ 8 2| 3 8 6 4 6/ 5 5 63/ 100
Mens

31 |Yes |Paul Curtis |[EE115934 B Veteran | 7 6 4 6 7 5 8 6 3 5 2 1 60/ 100
Mens

32 Yes |Graham Hill |[EE97529 B Veteran | 4| 7 7/ 4 6/ 5 5 5 3 6/ 2 5 59/ 100
Mens

33 David Blake |[EE110395 B Veteran | 2| 4 3| 6 4/ 5 8 8 6 3] 2 2 53/ 100

Mens
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Megan EE131023 |C Senior
Gamble Ladies
2 Yes |Gerry EE69217 |C Veteran
Dunling Mens
3 Oliver EE100084 C* Senior
Moore Mens
4 Yes Neil Hogg |EE136649 C Veteran
Mens
5= Yes John EE101014 C Veteran
Spafford Mens
5= |Yes |Joshua EE135548 C Senior
Cautley Mens
5= Michael Kim EE147120 C Senior
Mens
8 Yes Christopher EE129373 |C Veteran
Newman Mens
9= Mark Divito EE131587 C Senior
Mens
9= |Yes William EE123137 C Veteran
Burrows Mens
11 |Yes Jake EE145858 C Colt
Matthews Mens
12 |Yes |Charlie EE147799 C Colt
Osborn Mens
13= |Yes |Alistair Peel C* Senior
Mens
13= Graham EE105373 C Veteran
Card Mens
15 |Yes Matthew EE143696 C Veteran
Donoghue Mens
16 Dave Boys EE142564 C Veteran

Mens

NN

w w

(2009

@ | O

00 00

1

9/ 10/ 11 12
9/ 10/ 11 12
8 8 8

8

6

3

8

4

8

6

2

8

8

6

Total
76 /

75/
74 /
73/
72/
72/
72/
69 /
68 /
68 /
67 /
64 /
63/
63/
62/

61/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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17

18

19

20

21=

23

24

25=

27

28

29

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Brian EE31371
Ashford

Nick Gill EE127658
Bill Derrick [EE150198
Steven Cox EE149500
Andrew EE144455
Brewer

Pieter Le EE123158

Roux

M

Armstrong

C Trim

Hannah EE150377
Cafferty

Susan EE142277
Monahan

Steven EE149005
Buckley

Mark Radley | EE129705
Michael EE149529

Moore

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens

60 /
59/
58/
57/
56 /
56 /
55/
54 /
48 /
48 /
46 /
45/

41/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Colt
Layout 1
Stand| 1| 2| 3 4/ 5 6/ 7/ 8 9/ 10 11 12
Round 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8/ 10 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes |Jake EE145858 C Colt 7 7 8 7 3 3 9 7 0 6 4 6 67/ 100
Matthews Mens
2 Yes |Charlie EE147799 C Colt 8 3 6 7 3 3 7 6 4 4 7 6 64/ 100
Osborn Mens
3 Michael EE149529 C* Colt 4, 35 3 1 2 5 4 3 3 4 4 41/ 100

Moore Mens
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Junior

# T/0 Name

CPSA

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat

1 Yes Hannah |[EE150377 C* Junior

Cafferty

Ladies

[y

N[N

0 W w

o h S

(2009

[ceBe)}[e)}

O NN

00 00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12
8 8 8 8

1

Total
2| 3 4 48/ 100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Ladies
# T/0
1
2
3 Yes
4 Yes
5
6= Yes
6= Yes

Name
Moya
Cherwayko
Megan
Gamble
Tracey
Sizeland
Christine
Robinson
Zoe Bruce

Hannah
Cafferty
Susan
Monahan

CPSA
EE139653

EE131023

EE121439

EE100283

EE131101

EE150377

EE142277

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets

Class |Cat

A

C

B

Cx*

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Junior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

0 W W

[S2009

Co |00 00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8

3

6

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

2

Total

83/
76 /
75/
69 /
68 /
48 /

48 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout 1
Stand 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10|11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10/ 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8/ 10 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Jeremy EE125565 AA  Senior 8 8 8 9 8 7 9 8 7/ 8 7/ 7 94/ 100
Baker Mens
2 Michael EE140598 AA Senior 8 8 8 7 8 6/10 8 8 8 7/ 7 93/ 100
Smith Mens
3 Billy EE132464 AA Senior 8 7 8 9 7 7/10 7/ 6 7 8 6 90/ 100
Greenwood Mens
4= David EE120545 AA Senior 8 7 810 7 5 8 7/ 7 8 7/ 7 89/ 100
Ferriman Mens
4= David EE113616 |A Senior 8 8 8 10 6 7 10 7 5 7 7 6 89/ 100
Mennie Mens
4= Dean Cann |WW3197 |AA Senior 8 8 8 9 6 810 7/ 5 7 6/ 7 89/ 100
Mens
4= Kjetil EE142003 AA Senior 6 8 7 9 8 7/10 8 4 8 7/ 7 89/ 100
Bogstad Mens
8= Alex Cobb EE65796 AA Senior 55 8 9 6/ 6 10 8 7 8 7 8 87/ 100
Mens
8= Paul Lovick |EE87112 AA Veteran| 7 7 8 9 6 6/ 9 7 7 8 6/ 7 87/ 100
Mens
8= Yes |Stephen EE125410 A Senior 8 8 8 8 5 610 8 5 7 7 7 87/ 100
Bowe Mens
8= Tom Webb |EE143751 AA Senior 8 7 6 10 6 5/ 10 8 6 7 6/ 8 87/ 100
Mens
12= Christopher |[EE72708 |A* Senior 7 7 7 10 8 5 8 8 5 7 6/ 8 86/ 100
Bennett Mens
12= Doug EE125619 AA Senior 8 8 7 9 5 6/ 9 8 7 7 5 7 86/ 100
Thompson Mens
12= |Yes |Michael EE115252 |AA Veteran | 7| 8 8/ 9 8 6 10 8 3 5 6 8 86/ 100
Parsons Mens
12= Nigel Jeffery |[EE133640 AA Veteran | 8/ 7 8/ 7 6/ 6 10 8 5 8 6 7 86/ 100
Mens

16= |Yes Chris Brown EE140288 A Senior 8 6 7 9 7 5 9 7/ 3 8 8 8 85/ 100
Mens
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)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

16= Cliff Lamb EE123008 A Veteran | 5| 8 6/ 6 7/ 7 9 7 6 8 8 8 85/ 100
Mens

16= Nicholas EE131224 B Veteran | 8/ 7 7/ 9 6/ 5 7 8 6 8 6 8 85/ 100
Warmington Mens

16= Nick Moss EE114600 A Senior 7 7 8 8 7 7/ 9 8 4 8 7/ 5 85/ 100
Mens

16= William EE123357 A Senior 8 8 8 9 8 6/ 9 8 5 5 4 7 85/ 100
Haupt Mens

16= William EE111458 AA Senior 8 8 8 10 7 6 8 4 6 8 7 5 85/ 100
Hewland Mens

22 Matthew EE126839 AA Senior 6 7 8 9 6 6/ 9 6/ 4 8 7/ 8 84/ 100
Martin Mens

23= Adrian EE139341 B Senior 8 8 8 7 8 7/ 8 6/ 6 6 5 6 83/ 100
Foster Mens

23= |Yes Richard EE137999 A Veteran | 8/ 8 7/ 7 7/ 7 9 8 5 5 6 6 83/ 100
Hoskins Mens

25 Ron Salmon |EE54611 A Veteran | 5| 4 8/ 8 7/ 7 10 7 6 7/ 5 8 82/ 100
Mens

26= |Yes Joe Tomlin |EE138161 |AA Senior 8 8 6 9 5 4 9 7/ 3 8 7/ 7 81/ 100
Mens

26= |Yes Mark EE128942 A Veteran | 8/ 7 7| 8 4/ 5 10 8 5 8/ 4 7 81/ 100
Burrows Mens

28 Stephen EE129951 A Veteran | 8/ 6 7| 9 6/ 3 9 7 6 8 6 5 80/ 100
Lawrence Mens

29= |Yes Chris Mulhall [EE110240 (A Senior 7 6 8 6 6 5 8 8 4 7 6/ 8 79/ 100
Mens

29= Darren EE143624 |A Senior 8 6 7 5 6 6/10 8 5 6 5 7 79/ 100
Wicklow Mens

29= Geoff Darton |[EE118474 |B Veteran | 8 8 8 8 4 2/ 9 7 6 8 5 6/ 79/ 100
Mens

29= Paul Finney |EE129151 AA Veteran | 8/ 8 7/ 9 6/ 7 9 7 5 5 6 2 79/ 100
Mens

29= |Yes |Stuart Taylor EE85402 A Veteran | 8/ 5 6/ 7 6/ 4 9 8 6 8 6 6 79/ 100
Mens

34= Bruce EE150140 A* Senior 5 8 6/10 3| 7 9 5 5 8 5 7 78/ 100
Grundon Mens

34= Simon Page- EE125527 A Senior 8 5 6 7 8 4 7 8 6 7 5 7 78/ 100
Ritchie Mens

36= Andrew EE107279 A Senior 7 7 510 4 6/ 7 8 7 7 6/ 3 77/ 100

Anderson Mens
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36= Yes
36= Yes
36=
40= |Yes
40=
42=
42= |Yes
42=|Yes
42= |Yes
46= |Yes
46=
46= |Yes
49=|Yes
49= |Yes
51=
51= |Yes
51= |Yes
51=
51=
56= |Yes

Chris Osborn |[EE125129

James EE138422
Ogden

Layne EE139968
Chisholm

Alen EE96426

Robinson

David EE99413

Bennett

Dean Quince [EE110569
Gerry EE69217

Dunling

Peter Brown |[EE40071

Samuel EE139450
Scotchings

Andrew EE146648
Gardner

Oliver Moore EE100084
Stuart Cole |EE107995
Adam EE129281
Holmes

Neil Hogg EE136649
John Robbins/EE133689
John EE101014
Spafford

Joshua EE135548
Cautley

Michael Kim |EE147120
Stephen EE145106
Blanchard

Charles EE113493

Whatton

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

77 /
77 /
77/
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
74 /
74/
74 /
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/

71/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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56= |Yes
56=
56=
60= |Yes
60= Yes
62= |Yes
62=
62=
65=
65= Yes
65= |Yes
65=
65=
65= Yes
71=
71= |Yes
73=
73= |Yes
73=
73=

Paul Walker

Richard
Dumpleton
Stephen
Crowley
I Defoe

Trevor Sharp

Christopher
Newman
Christopher
White

David
Hallybone
Darren
Walker
Derek
Monahan
James
Mcalevey
Mark Divito

Stephen
Brownsell
William
Burrows
Gary Wright

Jake
Matthews
Brian Davies

Christopher
Wood
Melvin
Taylor
Robert
Francis

EE117074

EE129280

EE137814

EE103903

EE129373

EE73188

EE110109

EE111274

EE132907

EE112818

EE131587

EE143685

EE123137

EE131233

EE145858

EE104511

EE130514

EE73831

EE90499

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

71/
71/
71/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68/
68 /
68 /
68 /
67/
67/
66 /
66 /
66 /

66 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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77 Yes
78= Yes
78= |Yes
80= |Yes
80=

80=

80= |Yes
84 Yes
85

86= |Yes
86= |Yes
88= |Yes
88= |Yes
90 Yes
91 Yes
92= |Yes
92= |Yes
94 Yes
95 Yes
96

Gary Parsons

Charlie
Osborn
Leonard
Martin
Alistair Peel

Barrie
Stewart
Graham
Card

Ian Cross

Matthew
Donoghue
Dave Boys
Brian
Ashford
Paul Curtis
Graham Hill
Nick Gill
Bill Derrick
Steven Cox
Andrew
Brewer
Pieter Le
Roux

M Armstrong

CTrim

David Blake

EE147799

EE121084

EE38086

EE105373

EE26633

EE143696

EE142564

EE31371

EE115934

EE97529

EE127658

EE150198

EE149500

EE144455

EE123158

EE110395

B*

Cx*

C*

Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

65 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
63/
63/
62/
61/
60 /
60 /
59 /
59 /
58 /
57/
56 /
56 /
55 /
54 /

53/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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97 Yes |Steven EE149005 C*
Buckley

98 Yes |Mark Radley EE129705 C

99 Michael EE149529 |C*
Moore

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens

4 6 4 6 4 1 4 3 20 4 3| 5 46/ 100

7/ 4 5 1 2 3 2 7 6/ 2 4 2 45/ 100

4, 3/ 5 3 1] 2/ 5 4 3

31 4 4 41/ 100

>y

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1/ 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8/ 10 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Jeremy EE125565 AA Senior 8 8 8 9 8 7 9 8 7 8 7 7/ 94/ 100
Baker Mens
2 Michael EE140598 |AA Senior 8 7 6 10 8 8 7/ 7 93/ 100
Smith Mens
3 Billy EE132464 AA Senior 8 9 7 10 6/ 7 8 6 90/ 100
Greenwood Mens
4= David EE120545 AA Senior 8 10 5 8 7| 8 7 7 89/ 100
Ferriman Mens
4= David EE113616 |A Senior 8 10 7 10 5 7 7 6/ 89/ 100
Mennie Mens
4= Dean Cann WW3197 AA Senior 8 9 8 10 5 7 6 7/ 89/ 100
Mens
4= Kjetil EE142003 AA Senior 79 7 10 4 8 7 7/ 89/ 100
Bogstad Mens
8= Alex Cobb EE65796 AA Senior 8 9 6 10 7/ 8 7 8 87/ 100
Mens
8= Yes |Stephen EE125410 A Senior 8 8 6| 10 5 7 7 7 87/ 100
Bowe Mens
8= Tom Webb |EE143751 AA Senior 6 10 5/ 10 6/ 7 6 8 87/ 100
Mens
11= Christopher |[EE72708 |A* Senior 7 10 5 8 57/ 6 8 86/ 100
Bennett Mens
11= Doug EE125619 AA Senior 79 6 9 7| 75 7 86/ 100
Thompson Mens
13= Yes |Chris Brown |[EE140288 |A Senior 7 9 5 9 3] 8 8 8 85/ 100
Mens
13= Nick Moss EE114600 A Senior 8 8 79 4 8 7 5 85/ 100
Mens
13= William EE123357 |A Senior 8 9 6 9 55/ 4 7 85/ 100
Haupt Mens
13= William EE111458 AA Senior 8 10 6 8 6/ 8 7 5 85/ 100
Hewland Mens
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17

18=

18=

20

21=

21=

23=

23=

25=

25=

25=

28=

28=

30=

30=

30=

33=

33=

35=

35=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Matthew EE126839
Martin

Adrian EE139341
Foster

Moya EE139653
Cherwayko

Joe Tomlin |EE138161
Chris Mulhall [EE110240
Darren EE143624
Wicklow

Bruce EE150140
Grundon

Simon Page- EE125527
Ritchie

Andrew EE107279
Anderson

Chris Osborn [EE125129
James EE138422
Ogden

David EE99413
Bennett

Megan EE131023
Gamble

Dean Quince EE110569
Samuel EE139450
Scotchings

Tracey EE121439
Sizeland

Andrew EE146648
Gardner

Oliver Moore EE100084
Joshua EE135548
Cautley

Michael Kim |EE147120

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

84/
83/
83/
81/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
74 /
74 /
72/

72/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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38

39

40

41=

41=

41=

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Stephen EE145106
Blanchard

Charles EE113493
Whatton

I Defoe

David EE110109
Hallybone

Mark Divito |[EE131587
Stephen EE143685
Brownsell

Zoe Bruce EE131101

Gary Wright EE131233

Brian Davies EE104511
Gary Parsons

Alistair Peel

Nick Gill EE127658
Bill Derrick |EE150198
Andrew EE144455
Brewer

CTrim

B*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

72/
71/
70/
69/
68 /
68/
68/
67/
66 /
65/
63/
59/
58/
56 /

54/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Veteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Paul Lovick |EE87112 AA Veteran
Mens
2= Yes |Michael EE115252 AA Veteran
Parsons Mens
2= Nigel Jeffery EE133640 AA Veteran
Mens
4= Cliff Lamb EE123008 A Veteran
Mens
4= Nicholas EE131224 B Veteran
Warmington Mens
6 Yes |Richard EE137999 A Veteran
Hoskins Mens
7 Ron Salmon |[EE54611 A Veteran
Mens
8 Yes Mark EE128942 |A Veteran
Burrows Mens
9 Stephen EE129951 |A Veteran
Lawrence Mens
10= Geoff Darton EE118474 B Veteran
Mens
10= Paul Finney |EE129151 AA Veteran
Mens
10= Yes |Stuart EE85402 |A Veteran
Taylor Mens
13 Layne EE139968 B Veteran
Chisholm Mens
14 Yes Alen EE96426 A Veteran
Robinson Mens
15= Yes |Gerry EE69217 |C Veteran
Dunling Mens
15= Yes |Peter Brown EE40071 B Veteran

Mens

=

w w

(2019

[e<3{e)[e)]

10

10

10

10

00 00

1

9/ 10/ 11 12
9/ 10/ 11 12

8

7

3

8

8

5

8

6

6

8

7

8

Total

87/
86/
86/
85/
85/
83/
82/
81/
80 /
79/
79/
79/
77 /
76 /
75/

75/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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17

18=

18=

20=

22=

25

26=

26=

26=

29=

29=

29=

29=

33=

33=

33=

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Stuart Cole

Adam
Holmes
Neil Hogg

John
Robbins
John
Spafford
Paul Walker

Richard
Dumpleton
Stephen
Crowley
Trevor
Sharp
Christine
Robinson
Christopher
Newman
Christopher
White
Darren
Walker
Derek
Monahan
James
Mcalevey
William
Burrows
Christopher
Wood
Melvin
Taylor
Robert
Francis
Leonard
Martin

EE107995

EE129281

EE136649

EE133689

EE101014

EE117074

EE129280

EE137814

EE103903

EE100283

EE129373

EE73188

EE111274

EE132907

EE112818

EE123137

EE130514

EE73831

EE90499

EE121084

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

74 /
73/
73/
72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
66 /
66 /
66 /

64 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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37=

37=

37=

40

41

42=

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Barrie EE38086
Stewart

Graham EE105373
Card

Ian Cross EE26633

Matthew EE143696
Donoghue
Dave Boys |EE142564

Brian EE31371
Ashford
Paul Curtis |EE115934

Graham Hill |[EE97529
Steven Cox |EE149500
Pieter Le EE123158
Roux

M Armstrong

David Blake |[EE110395

Susan EE142277
Monahan

Steven EE149005
Buckley

Mark Radley EE129705

Cx*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

63/
63/
63/
62/
61/
60 /
60 /
59/
57/
56 /
55/
53/
48 /
46 /

45/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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